notice within 60 days from the date of the publication of this notice failing which we
shall exercise all or any of the rights under section 13(4) of the Securitization and

DATE : - 06-02-2026 PLACE: JALANDHAR AUTHORISED OFFICER

1. Ms. Gaganpreet
K a u r ( b o r r o w e r /
Mortgagor) Ph-03
Floor-20th Tower-q

Rs.13,47,185.00
(Rupees

Thirteen Lakh
Forty Seven

Thousand One
Hundred Eighty
Five Only) as on
03-02-2026, plus

future interest
and charges.

REGN. NO. UP16DZ0148
CHASIS NO. MAT635323PLJ02404
MOTOR NO. TZ180XS91AB23091829
COLOR: FERPRLPINBK

TATANEXON .EV MR FEALAJPAT NAGAR JAL2. 04.02.202629.01.2026

Pan Oasis Society Sector 70 Noida, Gautam Buddha Nagar Uttar Pradesh